



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Special Program: FHWA - HTER

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
D0102	834(04)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch(Clean >= 200 feet per mile)	1.00	MILE	733.00	\$0	\$733
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	0.08	MILE	877.00	\$70	\$70
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 12-in to 24-in diameter)	136.00	LN FT	28.00	\$3,808	\$3,808
D020107	FP-157	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Erosion control(Filter fence)	1.00	EACH	500.00	\$0	\$500
D020111	FP-251	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Riprap / armor(Machine placed)	280.00	CU YD	180.00	\$50,400	\$50,400
D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert(Round / 30-in to 36-in diameter)	1.00	EACH	2,000.00	\$0	\$2,000
R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material (slide removal)(End haul)	160.00	CU YD	100.00	\$16,000	\$16,000
R020102	FP-301	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Surface-Crushed aggregate(4-6 inch, single lane)	0.08	MILE	80,000.00	\$6,400	\$6,400
R020102	FP-301	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Surface-Crushed aggregate(< 4 inch, single lane)	0.15	MILE	50,000.00	\$0	\$10,000
R020201	FP-211	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Decommission(Block road, water bar, pull pipes, seed)	0.05	MILE	30,000.00	\$0	\$3,000
R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction(Realignment, single lane)	1.85	LS	50,000.00	\$92,500	\$92,500
R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction(Wash-out, fill repair)	20.00	LS	1,500.00	\$405,800	\$405,800
V01	841(01)	Vegetation-Establish(Hydro seed)	0.30	ACRE	2,602.00	\$0	\$781
FHWA - HTER Subtotal:						\$574,978	\$591,992

Special Program: FS - CMLG

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	13.00	MILE	877.00	\$11,401	\$11,401
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	8.00	MILE	877.00	\$7,016	\$7,016
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean > 20 per mile)	14.06	MILE	877.00	\$12,333	\$12,333
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 30-in to 36-in diameter)	738.00	LN FT	39.00	\$28,782	\$28,782
D020109	833(04)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Surface cross drain(Water-bar <= 10 per mile)	8.03	MILE	500.00	\$4,015	\$4,015
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	1.60	MILE	500.00	\$800	\$800
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	4.00	MILE	500.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	20.00	CU YD	70.00	\$1,400	\$1,400



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Special Program: FS - CMLG

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material (slide removal)(End haul)	860.00	CU YD	100.00	\$88,000	\$88,000
R020201	FP-211	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Decommission(Block road, water bar, pull pipes, seed)	8.03	MILE	30,000.00	\$240,900	\$240,900
R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction(Wash-out, fill repair)	2.00	LS	1,500.00	\$151,500	\$151,500
T020101	FP-619	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Barrier(Gate, single lane)	1.00	EACH	5,000.00	\$5,000	\$5,000
T020101	FP-204	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Barrier(Rock/earth)	2.00	EACH	2,500.00	\$5,000	\$5,000
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	13.00	MILE	575.00	\$7,475	\$7,475
V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 2)	1.60	MILE	200.00	\$320	\$320
V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 3 - 5)	13.00	MILE	97.00	\$1,261	\$1,261
FS - CMLG Subtotal:						\$567,203	\$567,203

Special Program: FS - ECON RECOVERY

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
D0101	834(01)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert(Clean/recondition <= 24-in diameter)	24.00	EACH	70.00	\$1,680	\$1,680
D0103	834(06)	Drainage-Maintenance-Drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	2.87	MILE	339.00	\$973	\$973
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	7.70	MILE	877.00	\$6,753	\$6,753
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	20.24	MILE	877.00	\$21,433	\$21,433
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 12-in to 24-in diameter)	570.00	LN FT	28.00	\$15,960	\$15,960
D020105	FP-204	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Ditch(1-ft V ditch)	0.12	MILE	5,000.00	\$600	\$600
D020202	833(02)	Drainage-Construction-Remove and dispose-Culvert(Round / 12-in to 24-in diameter)	7.00	EACH	600.00	\$4,200	\$4,200
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	0.70	MILE	500.00	\$350	\$350
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	27.52	MILE	500.00	\$16,264	\$16,264
R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 4 & 5, double lane)	8.36	MILE	525.00	\$4,390	\$4,390
R0103	812(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface stabilization(Single lane)	2.19	MILE	15,000.00	\$32,850	\$32,850
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	45.00	CU YD	70.00	\$630	\$630
R010501	814(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-Pothole patching(Excavate and patch)	700.00	TON	1,000.00	\$105,000	\$105,000
R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material	150.00	CU YD	100.00	\$15,000	\$15,000



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Special Program: FS - ECON RECOVERY

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
R020102	FP-301	(slide removal)(End haul) Surface and Roadway-Construction-Surface-Crushed aggregate(4-6 inch, single lane)	0.72	MILE	80,000.00	\$57,520	\$57,520
R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction(Wash-out, fill repair)	1.00	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
T020101	FP-204	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Barrier(Rock/earth)	1.00	EACH	2,500.00	\$2,500	\$2,500
T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign(Install / replace single post and sign)	1.00	EACH	100.00	\$100	\$100
T020201	861(16)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Barrier(Rock/earth)	34.00	EACH	200.00	\$6,800	\$6,800
V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 2)	0.70	MILE	599.00	\$419	\$419
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	18.50	MILE	575.00	\$10,638	\$10,638
V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 2)	7.85	MILE	200.00	\$1,570	\$1,570
V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 3 - 5)	37.60	MILE	97.00	\$3,849	\$3,849
FS - ECON RECOVERY Subtotal:						\$310,979	\$310,979

Special Program: FS - PAYCO

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
D020103	FP-602	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 42-in to 72-in diameter)	95.00	LN FT	200.00	\$19,000	\$19,000
D020111	FP-251	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Riprap / armor(Machine placed)	157.00	CU YD	180.00	\$28,260	\$28,260
R010501	814(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-Pothole patching(Excavate and patch)	5.50	TON	1,000.00	\$5,500	\$5,500
R020102	FP-301	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Surface-Crushed aggregate(4-6 inch)	648.00	SQ FT	5.00	\$3,240	\$3,240
T0102	872(07)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign(Remount sign)	1.00	EACH	200.00	\$200	\$200
T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign(Replace marker)	12.00	EACH	26.00	\$312	\$312
FS - PAYCO Subtotal:						\$56,512	\$56,512

Special Program: N/A

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
D0101	834(01)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert(Clean/recondition <= 24-in diameter)	2.00	EACH	70.00	\$0	\$140
D0101	834(01)	Drainage-Maintenance-Culvert(Clean/recondition <= 24-in diameter)	4.00	EACH	70.00	\$280	\$280
D0102	834(04)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch(Clean < 200 feet per mile)	0.07	MILE	28.00	\$2	\$2
D0102	834(04)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch(Clean >= 200 feet per mile)	0.30	MILE	733.00	\$220	\$220
D0103	834(06)	Drainage-Maintenance-Drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	2.54	MILE	339.00	\$862	\$862



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Special Program: N/A

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	4.20	MILE	877.00	\$0	\$3,683
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	4.47	MILE	877.00	\$0	\$3,947
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	7.80	MILE	877.00	\$16,225	\$6,841
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	339.25	MILE	877.00	\$291,520	\$291,520
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	4.60	MILE	877.00	\$0	\$4,034
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	66.94	MILE	877.00	\$56,114	\$56,114
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean > 20 per mile)	21.91	MILE	877.00	\$1,735	\$19,206
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean > 20 per mile)	321.88	MILE	877.00	\$313,486	\$313,486
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 12-in to 24-in diameter)	180.00	LN FT	28.00	\$5,040	\$5,040
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 12-in to 24-in diameter)	104.00	LN FT	28.00	\$2,912	\$2,912
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 30-in to 36-in diameter)	80.00	LN FT	39.00	\$3,120	\$3,120
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 30-in to 36-in diameter)	130.00	LN FT	39.00	\$5,070	\$5,070
D020103	FP-602	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 42-in to 72-in diameter)	40.00	LN FT	200.00	\$0	\$8,000
D020103	FP-602	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 42-in to 72-in diameter)	75.00	LN FT	200.00	\$0	\$15,000
D020109	833(04)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Surface cross drain(Water-bar <= 10 per mile)	1.13	MILE	500.00	\$565	\$565
D020111	FP-251	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Riprap / armor(Machine placed)	18.00	CU YD	180.00	\$3,240	\$3,240
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	26.99	MILE	500.00	\$13,496	\$13,496
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	0.63	MILE	500.00	\$314	\$314
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	4.20	MILE	500.00	\$1,600	\$2,100
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	7.60	MILE	500.00	\$500	\$3,800
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	20.33	MILE	500.00	\$2,300	\$10,150
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	636.49	MILE	500.00	\$299,637	\$299,637



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Special Program: N/A

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
R0101	811(02)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 4 & 5, double lane)	11.80	MILE	525.00	\$6,195	\$6,195
R0101	811(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 4 & 5, single lane)	20.53	MILE	416.00	\$8,542	\$8,542
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	20.00	CU YD	70.00	\$313	\$1,400
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	35.00	CU YD	70.00	\$0	\$2,450
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	555.42	CU YD	70.00	\$35,218	\$35,218
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	190.00	CU YD	70.00	\$13,300	\$13,300
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(< 5 mile haul)	256.00	CU YD	18.00	\$3,978	\$3,978
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(< 5 mile haul)	42.00	CU YD	18.00	\$756	\$756
R010501	814(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-Pothole patching(Excavate and patch)	42.90	TON	1,000.00	\$35,962	\$35,962
R010504	814(06)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-Surface cleaning(Double lane)	7.00	MILE	450.00	\$0	\$3,150
R010504	814(06)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Asphalt surface maintenance-Surface cleaning(Double lane)	2.00	MILE	450.00	\$900	\$900
R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material (slide removal)(End haul)	15.00	CU YD	100.00	\$0	\$1,500
R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material (slide removal)(End haul)	20.00	CU YD	100.00	\$2,000	\$2,000
R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material (slide removal)(End haul)	105.00	CU YD	100.00	\$8,000	\$10,500
R0106	832(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Load, haul and place material (slide removal)(End haul)	4,350.79	CU YD	100.00	\$389,386	\$389,386
R020201	FP-211	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Decommission(Block road, water bar, pull pipes, pull unstable side cast, seed)	6.61	MILE	50,000.00	\$305,000	\$335,000
R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction(Wash-out, fill repair)	2.00	LS	1,500.00	\$3,000	\$3,000
R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction(Wash-out, fill repair)	25.00	LS	1,500.00	\$116,506	\$116,506
R020202	FP-204	Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Reconstruction(Wash-out, fill repair)	1.00	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
R020203		Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Storage(Block road, water bar, pull pipes, seed)	0.15	MILE	30,000.00	\$0	\$6,000
R020203		Surface and Roadway-Construction-Prism-Storage(Block road, water bar, pull pipes, seed)	1.38	MILE	30,000.00	\$41,400	\$41,400
S020102	FP-617	Structures-Construction-Install new-Guardrail(W-Beam)	50.00	LN FT	150.00	\$7,500	\$7,500
S020202	FP-211	Structures-Construction-Remove and dispose-Guardrail(Remove)	50.00	LN FT	20.00	\$0	\$1,000
T0101	861(04)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Barrier(Gate)	2.00	EACH	359.00	\$718	\$718
T0101	861(11)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Barrier(Rock/earth)	8.00	EACH	300.00	\$1,500	\$1,500
T0102	872(08)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign(Apply new sign face)	1.00	EACH	36.00	\$36	\$36



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Special Program: N/A

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
T0102	872(07)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign(Remount sign)	4.00	EACH	200.00	\$800	\$800
T0102	872(10)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign(Replace marker)	1.00	EACH	26.00	\$26	\$26
T0102	872(11)	Signs and Traffic Control-Maintenance-Sign(Sign, marker maintenance)	8.76	MILE	45.00	\$394	\$394
T020101	FP-204	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Barrier(Rock/earth)	1.00	EACH	2,500.00	\$0	\$2,500
T020102	FP-634	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Pavement marking(Fog lines)	0.20	MILE	16,000.00	\$3,200	\$3,200
T020102	FP-634	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Pavement marking(Parking spaces)	80.00	EACH	100.00	\$8,000	\$8,000
T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign(Install / replace sign)	1.00	EACH	100.00	\$100	\$100
T020103	872(05)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign(Install / replace sign)	2.00	EACH	100.00	\$200	\$200
T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign(Install / replace single post and sign)	2.00	EACH	100.00	\$200	\$200
T020103	872(03)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Install new-Sign(Install / replace single post and sign)	324.88	EACH	100.00	\$32,488	\$32,488
T020202	872(06)	Signs and Traffic Control-Construction-Remove and dispose-Sign(Remove sign)	2.00	EACH	30.00	\$60	\$60
V010302		Vegetation-Removal-Hazard tree-Remove blowdown/logging out-med, machine removal w/handwork(med, machine removal w/handwork)	0.00	MILE		\$0	\$0
V01050101		Vegetation-Removal-Clearing and grubbing-Scatter-1 lane-Light < 15 mbf/acre(Light < 15 mbf/acre)	0.15	MILE		\$0	\$0
V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 2)	3.00	MILE	599.00	\$0	\$1,797
V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 2)	7.70	MILE	599.00	\$0	\$4,612
V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 2)	61.76	MILE	599.00	\$36,857	\$36,857
V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 2)	1.53	MILE	599.00	\$917	\$917
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	9.10	MILE	575.00	\$0	\$5,233
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	412.74	MILE	575.00	\$229,926	\$229,926
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	0.03	MILE	575.00	\$17	\$17
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	0.50	MILE	575.00	\$288	\$288
V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 4 & 5)	1.00	MILE	535.00	\$0	\$535
V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 4 & 5)	34.69	MILE	535.00	\$18,559	\$18,559
V03	843(03)	Vegetation-Invasive plant removal - both shoulders(Hand)	4.77	MILE	250.00	\$1,193	\$1,193
V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 2)	0.60	MILE	200.00	\$120	\$120
V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 2)	7.70	MILE	200.00	\$0	\$1,540
V0401	851(02)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 2)	155.39	MILE	200.00	\$30,218	\$30,218



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Special Program: N/A

Task ID	Spec #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Total Est Cost	Total Est Value
V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 3 - 5)	4.47	MILE	97.00	\$434	\$437
V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 3 - 5)	19.91	MILE	97.00	\$825	\$1,930
V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 3 - 5)	729.34	MILE	97.00	\$68,695	\$68,695
V0401	851(01)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Logging out(Maintenance level 3 - 5)	4.30	MILE	97.00	\$417	\$417
V0402	851(04)	Vegetation-Hazard removal-Danger tree removal(Remove)	129.00	EACH	316.00	\$40,764	\$40,764
N/A Subtotal:						\$2,474,646	\$2,594,199
Total:						\$3,984,318	\$4,120,885

Plan Formulation Description

The Mt. Baker - Snoqualmie N. F. Road Maintenance Plan includes the Mt. Baker, Darrington, Skykomish, and Snoqualmie Ranger Districts. The plan includes the following BLI and known funding as of May 13, 2011:

Mt. Baker and Darrington Ranger Districts: \$400,000 CMRD.

Skykomish and Snoqualmie Ranger Districts: \$400,000 CMRD.

This road maintenance plan was developed primarily based on priorities by operational level, then by category and priority. Maintenance of roads subject to the Highway Safety Act standards (operational maintenance levels 3-5) receive priority for appropriated CMRD funds over roads maintained for high clearance vehicles (operational maintenance level 2). Within these groups of roads, activities that are critical to Health and Safety receive priority over those items that are critical to Resource Protection or Forest Mission.

Prepared By: _____ Date: _____

Recommended By: _____ Date: _____
Forest Engineer

Approved By: _____ Date: _____
Forest Supervisor/District Ranger

Approved By: _____ Date: _____
District Ranger

Approved By: _____ Date: _____
District Ranger

Approved By: _____ Date: _____
District Ranger



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

MBS-RMP-2011 - MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011 (10/01/2010-09/30/2011)

Approved By: _____ Date: _____
District Ranger

Approved By: _____ Date: _____
District Ranger



RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary

Report Summary

Report Title: RMP Road Maintenance Plan Summary
Report Name: RD_RMPSUM
Run By: DRADETICH

Filter By

Security ID: 0605
Road Maintenance Plan: MBS-RMP-2011 MBS NF ROAD MTCE PLAN FY2011
Planned Accomplish By: %
Managing Org: %

Sorted By

Plan ID, Special Funding Program, Task ID

Notes

Tables Used: II_RTE_TASKS_V